
Pos 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

RACE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

98 
1 

35 
83 
32 

16 
42 
84 
68 
90 
91 
66 
88 

Name 

ROLANDS UPATNIEKS 
EDGARS OZOLINS 
JANIS STRAUPE 
JANIS NATRA 
RIHARDS BAUMANIS 

DMITRIJS GORNEVS 
ANDRIS CATS 
MATISS MALINOVSKIS 
ARNIS ALKSNIS 
LAURIS VIGANTS 
MARIS BULANS 
GIRTS CELMS 
NORMUNDS CIRULIS 

Class 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

RACE 
RACE 
RACE 
RACE 
RACE 
RACE 
RACE 
RACE 

Overall BestTm 

5:24.656 
5:32.466 
5:39.625 
5:53.568 
5:55.431 

5:48.430 
5:49.049 
5:51.487 
5:54.271 
5:58.978 
6:09.424 
6:24.934 
6:28.662 

Diff 

7.810 
14.969 
28.912 
30.775 

23.774 
24.393 
26.831 
29.615 
34.322 
44.768 

1:00.278 
1:04.006 
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MANO Superlaps Round 3 
MANO Superlaps 

RACE, OPEN Overall 

Moto aplis 3.570 km 


